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ROEXZEBHARFEICLEGSLN,

RAUE |

show A +#¥ — NIZHIZRES
give A+¥) — ANIWEEZS
buy A +#1 — ANIZHIZES

teach A +%) — ANIZHZEHZD

(1

2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

Show me your passport, please.

FAZHIET=DIRRR—FERETTEL,

Show me your notebook, please.

FAZHET=-D/—FERETTEL,

Show me that T-shirt, please.
ZHDTIO Y IYERETTILY,

[ show you my picture.
WIEHLIFADBEEZREEY,

I show you my book.
EHEEITHADEREREET,




